
Icron 3124NA 4-port USB 3.1 Multimode Fiber Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Set -

200m

RANGE

• Direct connect up to 200m (656 ft) over OM3 or better Multimode Fiber

SPEEDS

• USB 3.1: up to 5 Gbps

• USB 2.0: up to 480 Mbps

• USB 1.1: up to 12 Mbps

LEX (Local Extender)

• 1x USB 3.1 Gen 1 Type B Receptacle

• 1x RJ45 Ethernet 100 Mbps Port

• 1x Duplex LC

• 24V 1A DC Locking Jack

• Enclosure Material: Silver anodized aluminium

• Dimensions: 137.3mm x 232.1mm x 33.0mm (5.4″ x 9.1″ x 1.3″)

• 920g (2.03 lbs.)

• Mounting: 4 surface mounting holes or optional mounting kit available

REX (Remote Extender)

• 4x USB 3.1 Gen 1 Type A Receptacles

• 1x RJ45 Ethernet 100 Mbps Port

• 1x Duplex LC

• 24V 2.71A DC Locking Jack

• Available Current: up to 1.2A (6W) per USB port

• Enclosure Material: Silver anodized aluminium

• Dimensions: 137.3mm x 232.1mm x 33.0mm (5.4″ x 9.1″ x 1.3″)

• 990g (2.18 lbs.)

• Mounting: 4 surface mounting holes or optional mounting kit available

ENVIRONMENTAL

• Operating Temperature: 0C to 50C (32F to 122F)

• Storage Temperature: -20C to 70C (-4F to 158F)

• Operating Humidity: 20% to 80% relative humidity, non-condensing

• Storage Humidity: 10% to 90% relative humidity, non-condensing

COMPLIANCE

• EMC: FCC (Class B), CE (Class B)

• Environmental: RoHS2, REACH, Conflict Minerals

SUPPORT

• Warranty: 2-year
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